
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 26. August 2012 

Die Gehiiirne

6. Platz

Männerstaffel

01:33:07

00:13:21

00:48:23

00:31:23

Martin Vigants

Heiko Rathmann

Nürzel Yilmaz


